
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

10:09 AM, Fri, Jan 09
12185 Fay Parks, Margarettside, CA, 26036-9945 | Considine, Bogisich and Cummings ((demo) Noel Wuckert)  |
629.971.1884 x66115
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Burl Bartell
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Grass Cutting"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:30 PM, Fri, Jan 09
419 Deadra Mountains, Hermanhaven, CA, 41557-8615 | (demo) Bret Quigley  | (317) 776-0572 x3504
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Anastacia Gislason
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]
Lawn size: 1744

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:33 PM, Fri, Jan 09
1296 Dickinson Branch, South Prudenceview, CA, 41188-2898 | Flatley Inc ((demo) Collene Schiller)  | (660) 436-
2536 x29690
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Alise Wisoky
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


